PROFESSION NAME
Accountancy
Accountancy
Acupuncture
Architect
Athlete Agents
Athletic Trainer
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Burglar Alarm
Burglar Alarm
Burglar Alarm
Chiropractic
Clinical Mental Health
Clinical Mental Health
Clinical Mental Health
Clinical Mental Health
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Controlled Substance Handler
Controlled Substance Handler

Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Court Reporter
CS Precursor
Deception Detection
Deception Detection
Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dietitian
Direct-Entry Midwife
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Elevator Mechanic

LICENSE NAME
C.P.A. Firm
Certified Public Accountant
Licensed Acupuncturist
Architect
Athlete Agent
Athletic Trainer
Combination Inspector
Limited Inspector
Burglar Alarm Company
Burglar Alarm Company Agent
Temporary Burglar Alarm Company Agent
Chiropractic Physician
Assoc Clinical Mental Health Counselor
Assoc Clinical Mental HIth Cnslor Extern
Clinical Mental Health Counselor
Volunteer Clinical Mental Hlth Counselor
Contractor With LRF
Contractor Without LRF
Handyman Exemption Registration
Instructor for Construction Mechanical
Instructor for Electrical Trades
Instructor for General Bldg Trades
Instructor for Plumbing Trades
Controlled Substance Handler Facility
Controlled Substance Handler Individual
Barber
Barber Instructor
Barber School
Cosmetologist / Barber
Cosmetologist / Barber Instructor
Cosmetology / Barber School
Electrologist
Electrologist Instructor
Electrology School
Esthetician
Esthetician Instructor
Esthetics School
Master Esthetician
Nail Technician
Nail Technician Instructor
Nail Technology School
Certified Court Reporter - Shorthand
Controlled Substance Precursor
Deception Detection Examiner
Deception Detection Intern
Dental Hygienist
Dental Hygienist with Local Anesthesia
Dentist - Anesthesia Class | Permit
Dentist - Anesthesia Class Il Permit
Dentist - Anesthesia Class Il Permit
Dentist - Anesthesia Class IV Permit
Volunteer Dentist Anesthesia Class Il
Certified Dietitian
Direct-Entry Midwife
Apprentice Electrician
Journeyman Electrician
Master Electrician
Residential Journeyman Electrician
Residential Master Electrician
Elevator Mechanic

COUNT
651
4,696
136
2,300
40
354
292
373
174
7,834
1,051
891
447
25
848

16,790
728
950

227

27,368
1,668
50

137

557
392
26
3,635
4,499
181
10
120

19

170
2,422
769
1,647
271
88

666
26
3,080
4,021
1,972
127
160
136



Engineer/Land Surveyor
Engineer/Land Surveyor
Engineer/Land Surveyor

Environmental Health Scientist
Environmental Health Scientist

Factory Built Housing
Funeral Service

Funeral Service

Funeral Service

Genetic Counselor
Genetic Counselor
Geologist

Health Facility Administrator
Hearing Instrument
Hearing Instrument
Hunting Guides/Ouftfitters
Hunting Guides/Ouftfitters
Landscape Architect
Marriage & Family Therapy
Marriage & Family Therapy
Marriage & Family Therapy
Massage

Massage

Medical Language Interpreter
Naturopathic
Naturopathic
Naturopathic

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Online Internet Facilitator
Optometrist

Optometrist

Optometrist

Osteopathic Physician
Osteopathic Physician
Osteopathic Physician
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physician

Professional Engineer

Professional Land Surveyor
Professional Structural Engineer
Environmental Health Scientist
Environmental Health Scientist -Training
Factory Built Housing Dealer
Funeral Service Director

Funeral Service Establishment
Funeral Service Intern

Genetic Counselor

Temporary Genetic Counselor
Professional Geologist

Health Facility Administrator
Hearing Instrument Intern

Hearing Instrument Specialist
Hunting Guide

Outfitter

Landscape Architect

Associate Marriage & Family Therapist
Associate MFT Extern

Marriage & Family Therapist
Massage Apprentice

Massage Therapist

Certified Medical Language Interpreter
Naturopath including Surgery & OB
Naturopathic Limited CS Testosterone
Naturopathic Physician

A.P.R.N.

A.P.R.N. Intern

A.P.R.N. without P.P.

APRN-CRNA Controlled Substance
APRN-CRNA without PP

Certified Nurse Midwife

Certified Nurse Midwife without P.P.
Licensed Practical Nurse
Registered Nurse

Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Online Internet Facilitator
Optometrist

Optometrist (Without Certification)
Optometrist Diagnostic Only
Osteopathic Online Prescriber
Osteopathic Physician & Surgeon

Volunteer Osteopathic Physician/Surgeon

Lethal Injection Use

Online Contract Pharmacy
Pharmacist

Pharmacy - Class A
Pharmacy - Class B
Pharmacy - Class C
Pharmacy - Class D
Pharmacy - Class E Business
Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Technician
Temporary Pharmacist
Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist Assistant
Temporary Physical Therapist
Temporary Physical Therapist Assistant
Physician & Surgeon

6,601
728
2,059
213

35
326
118

42

66

835
332

35

85
253
111
397
147

516
26
5,186
25

19
37
1,558
21
44
239
248
149

2,995
27,163
633
277

448

11

616

3,280
477
237

81
508
509
808

5,132

1,899
550

55
9,079



Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Assistant

Plumber

Plumber

Plumber

Plumber

Plumber

Podiatric Physician

Preneed

Private Probation Provider
Psychologist

Psychologist

Radiology

Radiology

Radiology

Recreational Therapy
Recreational Therapy
Recreational Therapy
Recreational Therapy
Respiratory Care

Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Social Work

Social Work

Social Work

Social Work

Social Work
Speech/Audiology
Speech/Audiology
Speech/Audiology
Speech/Audiology
Speech/Audiology

Substance Use Disorder
Substance Use Disorder
Substance Use Disorder
Substance Use Disorder
Substance Use Disorder
Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Vocational Rehab Counselor

Physician Educator CS

Physician Educator Type |

Physician Educator Type I

Physician Online Prescriber
Temporary Physician & Surgeon
Volunteer Physician & Surgeon
Volunteer Physician/Surgeon CS
Physician Assistant

Apprentice Plumber

Journeyman Plumber

Master Plumber

Residential Journeyman Plumber
Residential Master Plumber

Podiatric Physician

Pre-Need Sales Agent

Private Probation Provider
Psychologist

Psychology Resident

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologist Assistant

Radiology Practical Technician

Master Therapeutic Recreation Specialist
Temp - Therapeutic Recreation Specialist
Therapeutic Recreation Specialist
Therapeutic Recreation Technician
Respiratory Care Practitioner

Armed Private Security Officer
Armored Car Company

Armored Car Security Officer

Contract Security Company

Contract Security Training Program Prov
Temp Unarmed Private Security Officer
Temporary Armed Private Security Officer
Unarmed Private Security Officer
Certified Social Worker

Certified Social Worker Intern

LCSW Extern

Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Social Service Worker

Audiologist

Speech Lang Pathologist & Audiologist
Speech Language Pathologist

Temp Speech Language Pathologist
Temporary Audiologist

Certified Advanced SUDC

Certified SUDC

Certified SUDC Intern

Licensed Advanced SUDC

Licensed SUDC

Veterinarian

Veterinary Intern

Licensed Vocational Rehab Counselor
TOTAL ACTIVE LICENSES
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1,075
1,014
783
1,974
61

35
197
330
77
873
40
2,294

447
39

273
279
1,361
1,016

326
60

3,009
1,160
20

3,024
1,845
228
12
635
19

86

140

198

698

12

207

192 353



